NEW GENERATION DEVICES
Choice without compromise
Universal Osteotomy Jig
Introduction:
The New Generation Devices Universal Osteotomy Jig (UOJ) is designed to provide the surgeon
with a cutting guide with the greatest amount of flexibility for use with a large range of plate sizes. As plate
selection has increased and saw blade sizes range from 10mm to 33mm, large, one size cutting guides
are no longer able to adjust to the smaller bone and plate needs. The NGD Universal Osteotomy Jig

arm positions allows the jig to be
properly adjusted to meet the delicate
nature of small bones and small plates
while still allowing for the appropriate
span for larger plates. All adjustment
points can be made by hand; therefore
the jig can be properly aligned with
minimal effort. Due to the multiple
positioning points, specific pin positioning
is left up to the operating physician.
Implants
Unity Cruciate Plate for TPLO
Cat# Description Length
UCP2.0L 2.0mm Unity Cruciate Plate, Left  . . . . . . . . .29mm
UCP2.0R 2.0mm Unity Cruciate Plate, Right  . . . . . . . .29mm
UCP2.4L 2.4mm Unity Cruciate Plate, Left  . . . . . . . . .38mm
UCP2.4R 2.4mm Unity Cruciate Plate, Right  . . . . . . . .38mm
UCP2.7L 2.7mm Unity Cruciate Plate, Left  . . . . . . . . .42mm
UCP2.7R 2.7mm Unity Cruciate Plate, Right  . . . . . . . .42mm
UCPM3.5L 3.5mm Mini Unity Cruciate Plate, Left  . . . . .55mm
UCPM3.5R 3.5mm Mini Unity Cruciate Plate, Right  . . . .55mm
UCP3.5L 3.5mm Unity Cruciate Plate, Left  . . . . . . . . .64mm
UCP3.5R 3.5mm Unity Cruciate Plate, Right  . . . . . . . .64mm
UCPB3.5L 3.5mm Broad Unity Cruciate Plate, Left  . . . .79mm
UCPB3.5R 3.5mm Broad Unity Cruciate Plate, Right . . .79mm
UCPJ3.5L 3.5mm Jumbo Unity Cruciate Plate, Left  . .103mm
UCPJ3.5R 3.5mm Jumbo Unity Cruciate Plate, Right  .103mm
Pre-Contoured
UCPP3.5L 3.5mm Unity Cruciate Plate,
Pre-Contoured Left  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .64mm
UCPP3.5R 3.5mm Unity Cruciate Plate,
Pre-Contoured Right . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .64mm
UCPBP3.5L 3.5mm Broad Unity Cruciate Plate,
Pre-Contoured Left  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .79mm
UCPBP3.5R 3.5mm Broad Unity Cruciate Plate,
Pre-Contoured Right . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .79mm
Distal Femoral Osteotomy/Ostectomy Plate
Cat# Description Length
DFO2.0L 2.0mm DFO Plate, Left  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .47mm
DFO2.0R 2.0mm DFO Plate, Right . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .47mm
DFO2.4L 2.4mm DFO Plate, Left  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .56mm
DFO2.4R 2.4mm DFO Plate, Right . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .56mm
DFO2.7L 2.7mm DFO Plate, Left  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .65mm
DFO2.7R 2.7mm DFO Plate, Right . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .65mm
DFOM3.5L 3.5mm Mini DFO Plate, Left  . . . . . . . . . . . . .74mm
DFOM3.5R 3.5mm Mini DFO Plate, Right  . . . . . . . . . . . .74mm
DFO3.5L 3.5mm DFO Plate, Left  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .83mm
DFO3.5R 3.5mm DFO Plate, Right . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .83mm
DFOB3.5L 3.5mm Broad DFO Plate, Left  . . . . . . . . . . .99mm
DFOB3.5R 3.5mm Broad DFO Plate, Right  . . . . . . . . . .99mm
Fixation Pins
Cat# Description
FP3/32” 3/32” Fixation Pin, 8” length
FP7/64” 7/64” Fixation Pin, 8” length
FP1/8” 1/8” Fixation Pin, 9” length
PTFP3/32” 3/32” Partially Threaded Fixation Pin, 8” length
PTFP1/8” 1/8” Partially Threaded Fixation Pin, 9” length
Instruments:
Cat# Description
UOJ Universal Osteotomy Jig
COB-10S 10mm Crescentic Osteotomy Blade
COB-12S 12mm Crescentic Osteotomy Blade
COB-15S 15mm Crescentic Osteotomy Blade
COB-18S 18mm Crescentic Osteotomy Blade
COB-21S 21mm Crescentic Osteotomy Blade
COB-24S 24mm Crescentic Osteotomy Blade
COB-27S 27mm Crescentic Osteotomy Blade
COB-30S 30mm Crescentic Osteotomy Blade
COB-33S 33mm Crescentic Osteotomy Blade
For use with:
2.0 UCP
2.0 DFO
2.4 DFO